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Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00132
Fremont
R Major Collector Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

11
6
3
7SH-47  5.8 Mi. E of Jct SH-32

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road NE SW

MADT 398 200 198
MAWDT 370 190 180
MAWET 467 226 241
N DAYS 14

Road

Date

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

31 01

479
146
333

02 03

255
166
89

04 05

191
173
18
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07 08 09 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

492
246
246

21

498
216
282

22

392
195
197

23

404
200
204

24

423
214
209

25

355
173
182

26

410
212
198

27

448
228
220

28

433
216
217

29

468
227
241

30

424
211
213
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The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.
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MV01P: Page 1 of 1Created Wed May 08 13:18:51 "#" denotes less than 24 hours of data so MADW calculation isn't straight average.


